ELECTROLUBE, A division of H K Wentworth, Kingsbury Park, Midland Road, Swadlincote, Derbyshire, DE11 0AN
Tel: +44(0) 1283-222111  Fax: +44(0) 1283-550177  www.electrolube.com
ISO 9002 Registered Firm. Certificate No. FM 32082
TECHNICAL
DATA
SHEET
Copyright
Electrolube

 After cleaning non-wiping contacts as above, loosened tarnish
should be removed before a final application of lubricant is
made.  With wiping contacts, loosened tarnish will be pushed
aside.  This can be removed if desired, but is usually not
necessary, due to the excellent lubricating and protective
properties of Electrolube contact lubricants.
 For small non-wiping contacts, a thin film of lubricant should be
applied with friction.  Electrolube Contact Cleaning Strips (CCS)
are recommended for this purpose.
 In production processes, Electrolube contact lubricant should be
applied to the contact components as soon as possible after
manufacture or plating to protect against handling contamination
and tarnishing.
PACKAGING                                       ORDER CODE
2 Grease (SGA)
10 ml Syringe    SGA10S
20 ml Syringe    SGA20S
35 ml Syringe    SGA35SL
1 Kg Bulk     SGA01K
5 Kg Bulk     SGA05K
12.5 Kg Bulk     SGA12.5K
25 Kg Bulk     SGA25K
2 Oil (SOA)
55 ml Bottle     SOA55B
1 Kg Bulk     SOA01K
5 Kg Bulk     SOA05K